
Start Sheet
67th Festival of Sport - Track Cycling Race cum Cycling Esport Funday
500m/ 1km ITT, 250m Flying Laps, Scratch
26 May 2024(Sunday)
Organized by SF&OC ; Co-organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China Limited
Start and Finish : Hong Kong Velodrome
Chief Commissaire : Woody Wong
Official :  Cindy Li

`

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m Avg.Speed(km/h)
1 71 楊雨翔 Yeung Yu Cheung 聖芳濟各書院 00:16.587 54.26
2 8 謝梓朗 Tse Tsz Long 佛教大雄中學 00:16.923 53.18
3 17 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team 00:17.722 50.78
4 42 張淏哲 Cheung Ho Chit 德信中學 00:20.625 43.64

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m Avg.Speed(km/h)
1 45 張杰銘 Cheung Kit Ming 聖芳濟各書院 00:15.791 56.99
2 20 葉軒廷 Ip Hin Ting IND 00:15.865 56.73
3 64 何卓希 Ho Cheuk Hei Javier Cyclingtown 00:15.964 56.38
4 48 馬曉樂 Ma Hiu Lok 林大輝中學 00:16.289 55.25
5 4 羅梓韜 Lo Tsz To 孔教學院大成何郭佩珍中學 00:16.576 54.30
6 66 白丞晉 Pei Shing Chun Rhenish Church Pan Hok Ko Memorial Colleg 00:16.812 53.53
7 7 謝梓揚 Tse Tsz Yeung Ocean 佛教大雄中學 00:16.967 53.04
8 46 張卓凡 Cheung Cheuk Fan 聖芳濟各書院 00:17.008 52.92
9 33 陳力豪 Chan Lik Ho Cyclone Cycling Club 00:17.541 51.31

250M Flying Lap(Final) (1 Medal)
RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION
Men School Divison (C grade)

Result
250M Flying Lap(Final) (5 Medals)

Men School Divison (B grade)



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m Avg.Speed(km/h)
1 11 黎紫謙 Lai  Tsz Him IND 00:15.658 57.48
2 43 張國津 Cheung Kwok Jin SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 00:17.573 51.21
3 41 張紹華 Zhang Siu Wa 聖芳濟各書院 00:18.746 48.01

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m Avg.Speed(km/h)
1 39 張稀懿 Cheung Hei Yi 林大輝中學 00:23.603 38.13

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m Avg. Speed(km/h)
1 62 何穎芝 Ho Wing Chi SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0:23.244 0:41.265 43.62
2 65 列沛姿 Lit Pui Chi Corliss Cyclone Cycling Club 0:28.288 0:48.576 37.06

DNF 56 李紫悠 Lee Tsz Yau Cyclone Cycling Club DNF

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m 750m 1000m Avg. Speed(km/h)
1 25 黃家豪 Wong Ka Ho SCAA 0:22.544 0:39.021 0:56.018 1:14.072 48.60
2 50 袁偉傑 Yuen  Wai Kit IND 0:24.890 0:41.509 0:58.212 1:15.889 47.44
3 22 楊震宇 Yeung Charles R3 Cycling Team 0:23.575 0:40.443 0:58.381 1:17.739 46.31
4 38 梅梓釗 Mui Tsz Chiu Cyclingtown 0:26.328 0:42.900 1:00.794 1:20.201 44.89
5 3 羅諾文 Law Agreemen Mcgrady IND 0:26.225 0:43.510 1:01.405 1:20.575 44.68

500M Individual Time Trial (Final) (1 Medal)
Women Youth 11-16

Result
1KM Individual Time Trial (Final) (3 Medals)

Men Master 30-65

Result
250M Flying Lap(Final) (1 Medal)

Men School Divison (A grade)

250M Flying Lap(Final) (1 Medal)
Women School Divison

Result



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m Avg. Speed (km/h)
1 30 陳樂賢 Chan Lok Yin Cyclingtown 0:23.383 0:41.712 43.15
2 40 張善桐 Cheung Sin Tung R3 Cycling Team 0:23.523 0:42.412 42.44
3 19 熊倩 Xiong Qian SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0:24.246 0:43.299 41.57

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m 750m 1000m Avg.Speed (km/h)Remarks
1 44 張哲紳 Cheung  Owin Invis Cycling 0:22.838 0:41.144 1:00.830 1:21.497 44.17
2 1 梁君迪 Leung Jeremy Kwun-Dik SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0:23.801 0:42.095 1:01.515 1:21.964 43.92
3 55 沈逸朗 Shun Yi Lang Cyclingtown 0:23.863 0:43.531 1:05.058 1:27.823 40.99
4 75 王嗣澂 Wong Chi cheng IND 0:27.270 0:47.765 1:09.057 1:30.099 39.96
5 58 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis Cyclone Cycling Club 0:26.579 0:48.467 1:12.781 1:38.349 36.60

DNS 2 張雋謙 Cheung Chun Him SCAA DNS A32

Remarks: Warning Rider #2 for failure to have the bike or any equipment controlled.

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m 750m 1000m Avg.Speed(km/h)Remarks
1 47 高耀朗 Ko Yiu Long Cyclone Cycling Club 0:22.167 0:37.682 0:52.216 1:12.439 49.70
2 10 賴向逸 Lai Ethan SCAA Cycling Team 0:21.676 0:38.097 0:55.573 1:14.286 48.46
3 34 郭建霆 Kwok Kin Ting R3 Cycling Team 0:22.353 0:39.142 0:56.558 1:14.779 48.14
4 29 陳穎俊 Chan Wing Chun Andrew Cyclone Cycling Club 0:22.628 0:39.163 0:56.510 1:14.917 48.05
5 67 丘宗銘 Yau Chung Ming Power Asia Cycling Team 0:20.896 0:38.730 0:56.461 1:15.243 47.84
6 72 梁嘉樂 Liang Ka Lok R3 Cycling Team 0:20.993 0:37.661 0:55.762 1:15.392 47.75
7 24 黃培宗 Wong Pui Chung Cyclingtown 0:23.174 0:40.080 0:58.059 1:16.919 46.80
8 70 盧家鎮 Lo Ka Chun IND 0:22.504 0:39.297 0:57.633 1:17.764 46.29
9 32 陳子濠 Chen Tsz Ho IND 0:23.930 0:40.744 0:58.640 1:18.084 46.10
10 31 陳柏宇 Chen Pak Yu Cyclingtown 0:24.617 0:42.717 0:52.109 1:22.849 43.45 D32

DSQ 21 葉奇燃 Yip Kei Yin SCAA DSQ

Remarks: Disqualification Rider #21for failure to have the bike or any equipment controlled.

Result
1KM Individual Time Trial (Final) (5 Medals)

Men Youth 14-16

500M Individual Time Trial (Final) (1 Medal)
Women Open

Result
1KM Individual Time Trial (Final) (3 Medals)

Men Youth 11-13

Result



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m 750m 1000m Avg.Speed(km/h)Remarks
1 35 許皓珽 Hui Ho Ting Power Asia Cycling Team 0:21.046 0:36.175 0:52.029 1:09.122 52.08
2 61 吳保利 Ng Po Li SCAA 0:21.106 0:36.328 0:52.586 1:10.360 51.17
3 6 鍾兆剛 Chung  Siu Kong Cyclone Cycling Club 0:21.940 0:38.385 0:55.313 1:13.114 49.24 A16
4 14 鄧昊軒 Tang Ho Hin R3 Cycling Team 0:21.741 0:37.802 0:54.776 1:13.385 49.06
5 13 鄭勁俊 Cheng King Chun IND 0:22.748 0:38.890 0:56.147 1:14.658 48.22
6 23 楊柏誠 Yeung Pak Shing SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0:23.475 0:39.734 0:56.749 1:14.884 48.07
7 18 劉易宗 Lau Jason IND 0:23.594 0:39.949 0:56.913 1:14.990 48.01
8 36 許俊希 Hui Chun Hei SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team 0:23.444 0:40.502 0:57.543 1:15.445 47.72
9 12 黎浚希 Lai Tsun Hei IND 0:22.347 0:38.855 0:56.596 1:15.457 47.71
10 52 姚卓奇 Yu Cheuk Ki Cyclingtown 0:23.169 0:39.016 0:56.276 1:15.986 47.38
11 53 林衍宏 Lam Hin Wang SUCCESS EZ Rolling Club 0:22.568 0:39.718 0:57.725 1:16.667 46.96
12 15 蔡學謙 Choy Hok Him IND 0:21.520 0:38.710 0:57.747 1:18.760 45.71

DNF 5 鍾沛彬 Chung Pui Pan Cyclingtown DNF
ABS 27 馮偉圖 Feng Waito Cyclingtown ABS

Remarks: Warning Rider #6 for delaying the start.

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club 250m 500m 750m 1000m Avg.Speed(km/h)Remarks
1 59 吳霆洭 Ng Ting Hon Power Asia Cycling Team 0:21.395 0:36.583 0:52.062 1:08.593 52.48
2 69 仇多明 Chau Dor Ming, Domino Cyclingtown 0:23.569 0:38.053 0:52.845 1:08.791 52.33
3 9 賴昶諭 Lai  Chong Yu IND 0:24.189 0:40.311 0:57.777 1:17.635 46.37

DSQ 63 何冠熹 Ho Kwun Hei R3 Cycling Team DSQ D32

Remarks: Disqualification Rider #63 for failure to have the bike or any equipment controlled.

Result
1KM Individual Time Trial (Final) (1 Medals)

Men Open

Result
1KM Individual Time Trial (Final) (5 Medals)

Men Junior



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club
1 11 黎紫謙 Lai  Tsz Him IND
2 20 葉軒廷 Ip Hin Ting IND
3 64 何卓希 Ho Cheuk Hei Javier Cyclingtown
4 4 羅梓韜 Lo Tsz To IND
5 48 馬曉樂 Ma Hiu Lok Cyclone Cycling Club
6 8 謝梓朗 Tse Tsz Long Cyclone Cycling Club
7 66 白丞晉 Pei Shing Chun IND
8 46 張卓凡 Cheung Cheuk Fan IND
9 17 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team
10 43 張國津 Cheung Kwok Jin SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team
11 45 張杰銘 Cheung Kit Ming IND

DNF 41 張紹華 Zhang Siu Wa IND
DNF 33 陳力豪 Chan Lik Ho Cyclone Cycling Club

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club
1 62 何穎芝 Ho Wing Chi SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team
2 30 陳樂賢 Chan Lok Yin Cyclingtown
3 40 張善桐 Cheung Sin Tung R3 Cycling Team
4 65 列沛姿 Lit Pui Chi Corliss Cyclone Cycling Club
5 19 熊倩 Xiong Qian SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team
6 56 李紫悠 Lee Tsz Yau Cyclone Cycling Club

Scratch 5km Final  (3 Medals) 
Women Open(6 ppl)

RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION

Scratch 5km Final  (5 Medals)
 Men School Division (13 ppl)

RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club Remarks
1 37 莫奕鳴 Mok Yik Ming IND A8
2 51 徐智錫 Chui Chi Sek SCAA
3 25 黃家豪 Wong Ka Ho SCAA
4 22 楊震宇 Yeung Charles R3 Cycling Team
5 50 袁偉傑 Yuen  Wai Kit IND
6 16 歐陽楚榮 Au Yeung Chor Wing Samuel Cyclone Cycling Club

DNF 38 梅梓釗 Mui Tsz Chiu Cyclingtown
DNF 3 羅諾文 Law Agreemen Mcgrady IND

Remarks: Warning Rider #37 for moving down towards the inside of the track and forcing another competitor off the track

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club
1 1 梁君迪 Leung Jeremy Kwun-Dik SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team
2 44 張哲紳 Cheung  Owin Invis Cycling
3 55 沈逸朗 Shun Yi Lang Cyclingtown
4 75 王嗣澂 Wong Chi cheng IND

DNF 58 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis Cyclone Cycling Club

Scratch 5km Final  (3 Medals) 
Men Youth 11-13

RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION

Scratch 10km Final  (5 Medals) Men Master
RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club
1 69 仇多明 Chau Dor Ming, Domino Cyclingtown
2 57 李恩浩 Lee Yan Ho Power Asia Cycling Team
3 6 鍾兆剛 Chung  Siu Kong Cyclone Cycling Club
4 60 吳浩林 Wu Haolin Cyclingtown
5 59 吳霆洭 Ng Ting Hon Power Asia Cycling Team

Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club Remarks
1 54 阮天朗 Yuen Tin Long Tyrone Power Asia Cycling Team A19
2 10 賴向逸 Lai Ethan SCAA Cycling Team
3 72 梁嘉樂 Liang Ka Lok R3 Cycling Team
4 34 郭建霆 Kwok Kin Ting R3 Cycling Team
5 26 馮樂晞 Fung Lok Hei SCAA
6 29 陳穎俊 Chan Wing Chun Andrew Cyclone Cycling Club
7 47 高耀朗 Ko Yiu Long Cyclone Cycling Club
8 31 陳柏宇 Chen Pak Yu Cyclingtown
9 24 黃培宗 Wong Pui Chung Cyclingtown
10 67 丘宗銘 Yau Chung Ming Power Asia Cycling Team
11 28 彭正持 Pang Ching Chi Power Asia Cycling Team
12 32 陳子濠 Chen Tsz Ho IND
13 70 盧家鎮 Lo Ka Chun IND
14 21 葉奇燃 Yip Kei Yin SCAA

DNS 49 馬正匡 Ma Nicholas R3 Cycling Team

Remarks: Warning Rider #54 for failing to maintain proper control of the bicycle

RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION

Scratch 10km Final  (1 Medals) Men Open
RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION

Scratch 7.5km Final (5 Medals) Men Youth 14-16



Rank Race Chinese Name English Name Club Remarks
1 35 許皓珽 Hui Ho Ting Power Asia Cycling Team
2 57 李恩浩 Lee Yan Ho Power Asia Cycling Team
3 53 林衍宏 Lam Hin Wang SUCCESS EZ Rolling Club
4 23 楊柏誠 Yeung Pak Shing SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team
5 61 吳保利 Ng Po Li SCAA
6 52 姚卓奇 Yu Cheuk Ki Cyclingtown
7 18 劉易宗 Lau Jason IND
8 36 許俊希 Hui Chun Hei SHKP-Supernova Cycling Team A8
9 13 鄭勁俊 Cheng King Chun IND
10 5 鍾沛彬 Chung Pui Pan Cyclingtown
11 14 鄧昊軒 Tang Ho Hin R3 Cycling Team

DNF 12 黎浚希 Lai Tsun Hei IND
DNF 15 蔡學謙 Choy Hok Him IND
ABS 27 馮偉圖 Feng Waito Cyclingtown

Remarks: Warning Rider #36 for moving down towards the inside of the track and forcing another competitor off the track

Scratch 7.5km Final (5 Medals) Men Junior
RESULTS & CLASSIFICATION


